
POLE POSITION

 11
12 TEAM SS 

26.514

 12
10 69‘  ‘N DOLE 

26.851

 23
8 REALGOLD 

26.874

 24
7 Z3M COUPE 

26.895

 35
11 まーべる 

26.913

 36
2 舞洲エンデバーズ 

26.935

 47
1 RentalkartGOing 

26.959

 48
5 NS-FLASH 

27.118

 59
3 IMKぬんぬん 

27.317

 510
9 AAS 
27.380

 611
6 OLDIES 

27.456

 612
4 YS FLASH 
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計測チーフ 
ディレクター 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
ライセンス︓ ISKイオンモール⼟岐店 

2023/6/24 
TOKI ENDURANCE CUP 2023 

耐久-決勝 

レース (2:00:00 タイム) 

ISKｲｵﾝﾓｰﾙ⼟岐店 0.410 km 

2023/06/24 12:06 


